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CtonewHnuua ESD 2000x600

I Ona ctonos Concept AOCTYMHbI TPU BapuaHTa ctonewHuy, : HPL, LPL n ESD



Koa npoaykTta

LWvpnHa MM

rnybvHa mm

BbicoTa MM

ESD

BknoyaeT akceccyapbl

LiseT

FapaHTNS (ron)

EAN-kon

MaTapuan cTonewHnUbI

Apyroe

TT20060-ESD

2000

600

25

Oa

HeT

6416763068890

HeT



